
  

Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

07.10.2023 401 1038 : 693 Homburg 2 : Blieskastel 1 1075 : 1019 -401 16.12.2023

306 1011 : 664 Walsheim 1 : Lautzkirchen 3 1006 : 1047 -306 

0 : Seelbach 1 : frei : 0

  

21.10.2023 -51 1030 : 1031 Seelbach 1 : Homburg 2 996 : 1046 51 13.01.2024

-24 1014 : 1023 Blieskastel 1 : Walsheim 1 1016 : 1031 24

0 : Lautzkirchen 3 : frei : 0  

  

04.11.2023 -88 1046 : 1035 Walsheim 1 : Homburg 2 980 : 1079 88 27.01.2024

0 : frei : Blieskastel 1 : 0

79 1040 : 1032 Lautzkirchen 3 : Seelbach 1 1049 : 978 -79 

  

18.11.2023 7 1033 : 1017 Homburg 2 : Lautzkirchen 3 1039 : 1048 -7 17.02.2024

-36 1058 : 1053 Blieskastel 1 : Seelbach 1 1032 : 1073 36

0 : Walsheim 1 : frei 0

  

02.12.2023 0 : frei : Homburg 2 : 0 02.03.2024

79 1047 : 987 Lautzkirchen 3 : Blieskastel 1 1047 : 1028 -79 

53 1064 : 1028 Seelbach 1 : Walsheim 1 1042 : 1025 -53 

 

Lautzkirchen

Seelbach

Blieskastel

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Homburg 2 8 8376 12 : 4 plus 7

2. Lautzkirchen 3 8 7959 12 : 4

3. Walsheim 1 8 8150 8 : 8

4. Seelbach 1 8 8268 6 : 10

5. Blieskastel 1 8 7847 2 : 14

Paarungen

Kreisklasse
Luftgewehr

Ergebnis Ergebnis

2023-2024

direkter 

Vergleich

direkter 

Vergleich

Dolgirev Juri 363

Enders Ralf

Tabelle

Beste Einzelschützen

Wolf Holger

358

356



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

07.10.2023 0 : frei : Kirrberg 1 0 16.12.2023

0 : Ormesheim 1 : frei : 0

12 1074 : 1061 Wiebelskirchen 1 : Websweiler 1 1014 : 1015 -12 

   

21.10.2023 : Wiebelskirchen 1 : frei : 0 13.01.2024

-83 1016 : 1028 Kirrberg 1 : Ormesheim 1 971 : 1042 83

0 : frei : Websweiler 1 : 0

   

04.11.2023 0 : Ormesheim 1 : frei : 0 27.01.2024

78 1092 : 1023 Websweiler 1 : Kirrberg 1 1059 : 1050 -78 

0 : frei : Wiebelskirchen 1 : 0

   

18.11.2023 0 : frei : frei : 0 17.02.2024

962 1031 : 1072 Kirrberg 1 : Wiebelskirchen 1 1003 : 997 -962 

-86 1039 : 1093 Ormesheim 1 : Websweiler 1 1055 : 1087 86

   

02.12.2023 0 : Websweiler 1 : frei : 0 02.03.2024

0 : frei : Kirrberg 1 : 0

-127 961 : 1065 Wiebelskirchen 1 : Ormesheim 1 1021 : 1044 127

 

Wiebelskirchen

Ormesheim

Ormesheim

Websweileer- Ormesheim ausgefallen

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1 Websweiler 6 6407 10 : 2

2 Ormesheim 1 6 6273 8 : 4

3 Wiebelskirchen 6 6139 4 : 8

4. Kirrberg 1 6 6094 2 : 10

ErgebnisErgebnis Paarungen

2023-2024

A-Klasse
Luftgewehr

direkter 

Vergleich

direkter 

Vergleich

Dawo Carina

Zoffino Mia

Beste Einzelschützen

Tabelle 

360

Kleinpeter Anouk 346

375



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

07.10.2023 769 : Neunkirchen 2 : Walsheim 2 1042 : 273 -769 16.12.2023

-39 906 : 1002 Erbach 1 : Bliesmengen 3 1020 : 963 39

0 : frei : frei : 0

   

21.10.2023 0 : frei : Neunkirchen 2 : 0 13.01.2024

-500 860 : 904 Walsheim 2 : Erbach 1 558 : 1014 500

0 : Bliesmengen 3 : frei : 0

   

04.11.2023 -40 1008 : 963 Erbach 1 : Neunkirchen 2 993 : 1078 40 27.01.2024

0 : frei : Walsheim 2 : 0

0 : Bliesmengen 3 : frei : 0

   

18.11.2023 159 1048 : 1020 Neunkirchen 2 : Bliesmengen 3 1086 : 955 -159 17.02.2024

0 : Walsheim 2 : frei : 0

0 : Erbach 1 : frei : 0

   

02.12.2023 0 : frei : Neunkirchen 2 : 0 02.03.2024

379 1002 : 836 Bliesmengen 3 : Walsheim 2 1008 : 795 -379 

0 : frei : Erbach 1 : 0

 

Bliesmengen

Bliesmengen

Bliesmengen

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Neunkirchen 2 6 6235 10 : 2

2. Erbach 1 6 5845 8 : 4

3. Bliesmengen 3 6 4950 6 : 6

4. Walsheim 2 6 3322 0 : 12

 Luftgewehr - Zwischenergebnisse -
B-Klasse

direkter 

Vergleich

direkter 

Vergleich

Paarungen

Beste Einzelschützen

2023-2024

Ergebnis Ergebnis

Tabelle 

Bauer Peter

Rösner Alec

331

335

Maus Luca 342


